
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 KOTA 

CLASS XI PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST 2020-21 
ELIGIBLE STUDENTS OF KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1, KOTA FOR SCIENCE STREAM) 

SN CLASS 

SEC 

PASS 
ADMN NAME OF STUDENT FATHERS NAME MOBILE X ROLL STREAM SUB REMARK 

14925 

12011 

13472 

14807 

14409 

ANKITA MONDAL 

NIKITA HADA 

SHIVANGI PATHAK 

SUBHASMITA PATI 

HARSHIT RAJPUT 

BHUMI MADNAWAT 

% 

11187455 97.8 

7424939454 11187518 95.6 
7976395563 11187483 95.2 

95.2 

11187463 94.6 

UJJWAL MONDAL 9401117364 SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCEBIO/HIN 
SCIENCEBIO/MTH 
SCIENCE 

BIO/HIN BHAGWAN SINGH HADA 

SACHIDA NAND PATHAK 

PRAFULA CHANDRA PATI 

VIJAY KUMAR 

MANJIT KUMAR 

MADNAWAT 

ASHISH KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY 

JITENDRA KUMAR 

DINANATH JHA 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

TRIPATHI 
AMIT KUMAR 

KAMAL PRASAD MEENA 

KUSHAL RAJ BHATI 

RAMPRASAD WADIYA 

PRITAM KUMAR 

KRISHNA MOHAN 

PANDEY 

CHANDRAPRAKASH 

MEENA 

DULLAL PRASAD PAL 

MOHAN LAL 

PRAMOD KUMAR sONI 

OMPRAKASH GURJAR 

D 

C 

C 

A 

7986415119 11187485 
7307160206 

4 

5 CS 

12089 11187385 94.2 

11187378 93.8 

7976529150 11187397 93.6 

8769903424 SCIENCEBIO/HIN 

14062 A AASTHA CHOUDHARY 8619034884 SCIENCE MTH/HIN 

13398 

9 12983 

14940 

14427 

16040 

13864 

11381 

11376 

15302 

8 RAJEEV KUMAR 

GUDIYA KUMARI 

JAGRUTI TRIPATHI 

JAYANT 

PRACHI MEENA 

SHALINI BHATI 

AYUSHI WADIYA 

KUMARI KIRTI 

DHEERAJ PANDEY 

A SCIENCE 

8619160289 11187462 93.6 SCIENCE BIO/HIN 
10 D 

10 B 

X-B 

D 

D 

8824828082 11187507 92.8 SCIENCE 

7089985301 11187432 92.4 
9414520212 11187552 92.4 
7877750549 11187527 92.4 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

CS 

CS 

BIO/HIN 
MTH/HIN 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

9636258887 11187501 92.4 SCIENCE BIO/HIN 
8107524416 11187392 91.8 
6376861901 11187426 91.8 

SCIENCE MTH/HIN 
B SCIENCE CS 

17 11615 9928268754 11187460 91.2 C 

B 

D 

C 

D 

DINESH MEENA 

ANKIT PAL 

DEVRAJ SINGH 

TOSHIK SONI 

SEEMA KUMARI 

TANNU KUMARI 

SCIENCE 

15299 

19 14350 

11529 

14140 

22 14346 

18 8368442376 11187419 91.2 SCIENCE 
SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

BIO/MTH 
7425848733 11187505 90.8 
9413424578 11187487 90.6 

8949453006 11187526 90.2 
9462330787 11187486 89.6 

CS 
20 CS 
21 BIO/ 

SUSHIL KUMAR 

SaudepSDou) 

Ppacipul7012AO 
fTKandriya Vidyalao YaP324009 



23 

24 

25 

26 

27 12714 

11936 

12040 

13487 

5865 

B 

C 

10-B 

C 

D 

ABHAY SHARMA 

GARGI SOLANKI 

ANU SAHNI 

VIVEK LOCHHAB 

AKANKSHA MEENA 

SUNIL SHARMA 

UMESH SOLANKI 

RAUSHAN PRASAD 

SURESH KUMAR 

9694059852 11187418 89.4 

9664091776 11187461 89.4 

9571306648 11187421 88.8 

9660228071 11187541 88.4 
9460763568 11187495 87.6 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

CS 

BIO/HIN 
BIO/HIN 

MTH/HIN 

RAM SAGAR MEENA 

28 12684 C NIKITA CHAURASIYAPURUSHOTTAM 9057175198 11187476 87.6 

9660611763 11187425 87.2 SCIENCE 

7071600832 11187412 87.2 

CHAURASIYA 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 11692 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

BHOOMIKA 

MAHAWAR 

KUMARI SANJNA 

ANMOL TRIPATHI 

KALPANA YADAV 

SAMEER 

KALPANA 

CHAURASIYA 

VIVEK KUMAR 
SURYANSH MEENA 

11513 

15366 

11374 

14442 

11398 

14411 

B 

A 

A 

D 

B 

A 

C 

XB 

D 

B 

LOKESH MAHAWAR MTH/HINN 
SHYAM SINGH 

JEET NATH TRIPATHI 

RAJ KUMAR 

RAM 

MTH/HIN SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE BIO/HIN 

SCIENCE

8318078173 11187382 87 

9466749438 11187510 86.4 

9352214382 11187377 85.8 
CS 

UMA SHANKAR PRASAD 8076503501 11187390 85.4 MTH/HIN 

ANAND KUMAR 
BHAGWAN SAHAI 
MEENA 
RAGHUBAR YADAV 

HARENDRA RAM 

NAIM AKHTAR DANISH 
PARAMJEET TRIVEDI 

CHANDRA MOHAN 

VERMA 

7976383134 11187478 84.8 BIO/HIN 

14542 

11413 

13549 

11616 

12944 

11430 

9461100106 11187450 84.8 

ANJALI YADAV 

KUMARI PREETI 
MUJEEB AKHTAR 

11187498 84.8 9694807885 

7852055321 11187436 83.4 SCIENCE
9460518050 11187473 83 

9351311562 

MTH/HIN 
BIO/HIN 

BIO/HIN 

BIO/HIN 

CS 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

X-C NAVNEET TRIVEDI 11187474 83 
RONAK KUMAR 

VERMA 
A 9828244899 11187398 82.8 

42 13065 C SOURAV SUBHAM SHYAMANANDA BEHERA 9950394111 1118748482.6 SCIENCE CS 
15702 

13284 
14769 

5412 

15966 

11420 

15028 

50 50 14992 

8169498232 11187534 82.4 

6378113148 11187529 81.2 

9079282153 11187464 80.8 
8638262422 11187423 80.6 
8279925227 11187547 79.8 

9636258887 11187383 79.2 

8078690258 11187503 78.6 

6350017103 11187509 78.6 sCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE
SCIENCE

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

ROHIT WALIA 43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

VIJAY SINGH 

SRINIBAS PANDA 

NAND LAL 

BIJAY KUMAR PRADHAN 

RAMGOPAL TYAGI 

RAMPRAD WADIYA

DVRAMANA

RAKESH KUMAR 

A 

D SHRUTI SATARUPA 

C HIMANI CHAUHAN 

B 

A 

A 

D 

D 

BAISTAMI PRADHAN 

VIVEK KUMA R 

ARYAN WADIYA

DVISHNAVI 

BIO/HIN

BIO/HIN 
BIO/HIN 

BIO/HIN S 
BIO/HIN 
MTH/HN |KAJAL GOPI 



51 

52 16021 

53 

14160 JITENDRA SINGH 

SANTOSH SINGH 

ABISHEK KUMAR 

SHARMA 

VEER BHAN SINGH 

AYAN KHAN 

SHRADHA SAMANTA 

RAHUL MAHAWAR 

MAYUR PARMAR 

C LOKMAN SINGH 

UDAL SINGH 
9462124493 11187467 
9887121658 11187550 77.8 SCIENCE CS 

78 SCIENCE CS 

15883 

14881 

11523 

A AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 9679822692 11187535 76.8 

9459037326 11187405 76.8 

7737734620 11187422 76.8 

7384078237 11187453 75.2 

SCIENCE CS 

54 

55 

56 15490 

10-A 

B 

B 

UDAI BHANU SINGGH 

NAUSHAD KHAN 

SAILEN SAMANTA 

BABU LAL MAHAWAR 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

MTH/HIN 

MTH/HIN
MTH/HIN57 11941 7737339907 11187440 75 

58 15963 PARMAR PRAKASH BHAI8850237382 11187546 73.4 SCIENCE CS 10c 

A 

Section 
ESHRAN MARK TITUS 15021 

15922 
13033 

11956 

14129 

59 T MARK RAJ 8761968319 11187406 73.2 

11187544 73.2 
9521319787 11187515 72.8 

9829933160 11187379 71.8 

11187500 71.2 

7849886233 11187404 70.6 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 
SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

CS 

60 

61 

62 

RASHI MEENA 

MONIKA 

ALINA ANSARI 

ASHUTOSH 

SATPATHY 

VAISHNAVI PANDEY 

KASHISH MEENA
PANKAJ KUMAR 

MEENA 
GAUTAM AGARWAL 

PIYUSH DHYANI 

ANSH PRATAP SINGH 

MRIDUL KUMAR 

SONI 

MANPREET KAUR 

SOPANJIT NAYAK 

KRISHNA MEENA 
KHUSHI SEN 

NAVTEJ TRIVEDI 

GANGA SHAY MEENA 

MAHADEV GURJAR 

ABDUL RASHID ANSARI 

SHRI ANTARYAMI 

SATPATHY 

AK PANDEY 

RAM CHANDRA MEENA 

SURENDRA SINGH 

MEENA
GORAV AGARWAL 

XD 

A 

D 

A 

A 

BIO/HIN 
BIO/HIN 
BIO/HIN 

CS 63 9024982344 

64 14410 
65 

SCIENCEMTH/HIN 
SCIENCE

SC 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 
SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCEBIO/HN 

14033 8209892547 11187391 68 

8769726408 

9460219102 

BIO/HIN 

BIO/HIN 

CS 

CS 

BIO/HIN 

MTH/HIN 

CS 

66 11954 11187410 68 

67 

68 

69 

14166 

5037 

12030 

B 

MANOJ KUMAR DHYANI 
RAJ BAHADUR SINGSH 

11187428 67.2 

11187477 66.6 
11187420 66.2 

6378713078 
B 6350507804 

70 12048 D KAUSHAL KISHOR SONI 9828075739 11187516 65.6 

71 15395 

15721 

11439 
12046 

12945 
11621 

MANJIT SINGH 11187472 64.4 
72 
73 

74 

75 

76 

77 13925 

9929194565 

8116585956 11187537 64 

9929452174 11187435 63.8 SCIENCE 
8432017932 

9351311562 11187475 62.4 
9887109771 11187520 62.2 
9425022691 11187506 60 

B KD NAYAK 

BABULAL MEENA MTH/HIN 
BIO/HIN D 

X-C 
D 

D 

SURESH KUMAR 

PARAMJEET TRIVEDI 

ARUN KUMAR SAHAY 

VIKAS SINHA 

11187511 63 SCIENCE 

SCIENCE BIO/HIN 

SCIENCE 

SCIENCE BIO/HIN 

POORTIKA SAHAY BIO/HIN 
ESHIKA SINHA 

(RACIPAL) 
(SauudSm) 

upua /ue. 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 KOTA 
CLASS XI PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST 2020-21 

(NOT ELIGIBLE STUDENTS OF KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1, KOTA FOR SCIENCE STREAM) 

SN CLASS 

SEC X ROLLPASS ADMN NAME OF STUDENT FATHERS NAME MOBILE STREAM SUB REMARK 
% 

14584 D 
SNIGDHA RANI 78 

BELOW 

60% 

BELOW 

60% 

MOHANTYY 
AK MOHANTY 6377359471 11187530 53 SCIENCE BIO/HIN 

79 
11955 A AYAN ANSARI ABDUL SATTAR ANSARI 9413441530 11187394 50.4 SCIENCEBIO/HIN 

(SauslubAaun 

UPRINCIPAL) 
PrincipaB 

frTq4/Kendriya Vidyalas 
6te7 (.) KOTA 

Y o3 Pim-324903 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA N0.1 KOTA 
CLASS XI PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST- 2020-21 

(ELIGIBLE STUDENTS OF KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1, KOTA FOR HUMANITIES STREAM) 

SN CLASS 
SEC 

PASS 

% 
ADMN NAME OF STUDENT FATHERS NAME MOBILE X ROLL STREAM SUB REMARK 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MISHRA 

MUKUT BIHARI 

PAHADIA 

BABU LAL 

15825 ARPITA KUMARI 9805403223 11187539 

8619579248 11187471 81.8 

9079925529 11187466 

8469544592 11187413 

9929847923 11187438 

8302433773 11187514 70.8 

9798573056 11187538 70.2 

9414937186 11187387 70.2 

7602257963 11187491 69.4 

96.2 HUM 

2 

3 

4 

11440 

13660 

5529 

13082 

LAKSHMI PAHADIA 

ISHA VISHNOI 

SEEMA 

NIDHI SHARMA 

MANTHAN 

C HUM 

HUM 

HUM 

HUM 

ECO 

POL 

POL 

POL 

C 80.8 

74.8 

74.2 

A DINESH 

CHANDRA 

MOLESHWAR SHARMA 

GIRDHARI HALDUNIA 

JITENDRA KUMAR 
SINGH 

MR. DINESH KASOTIA 

5 B 

6 12443 D HUM POL HALDUNIA 

SAURABH KUMAR 

HARSHITA KASOTIA 

7 5831 B 

X - A 

C 

HUM 

8 11375 HUM ECO 

9 15475 NARESH SINGH BHANWAR SINGH HUM POL 

10 12037 

15300 

15539 

12756 

14157 

10925 

15524 

11561 

HARSHITA SINGH 

SIMRAN PREET 

KAUR 

MAHIPAL SINGH 

ASMA 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

JYOTI MEENA 

VIKRANT YADAV 

TANUSHREE JANGIR 

TARUN SINGH 

KULWANT SINGH 

BS RAJPUT 

AHSAN ALI 

AJIT KUMAR 

BHARATRAJ MEENA 

VINOD KUMAR 

HARIOM SHARMA 

A 9468735331 11187388 69 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

HUM 

HUM 

HUM 

HUM 

HUM 

HUM 

HUM 

HUM 

ECO 

POL 

ECO 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

B 9501866945 11127446 68.8 

A 

C 

D 

6377218820 11187417 67.2 

8824332649 11187457 

8005823073 

8209781151 11187469 

9602783384 11187492 

9799397565 11187403 

66 

11187504 65.6 

65.6 

16 65.4 

17 A 4 

adspsAm) 

Printpe 4 uT/Kendriya Vidyala -32400 



8670659589 

9414420719 11187497 

8447884159 11187380 62 HUM 

9409061799 11187543 

9772995615 11187395 61.4 HUM 

18 15981 B SOURABH MUKESH JAT 11187548 63.8 HUM 

62.6 HUM POL 19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

KV1KOTA 

KViKOTA 

15915 

11945 

12431 

ANJALI SINGH 

AMAN KUMAR 

SHARMA 

NISHA KUMARI 

SHERSINGH RAO 

KRISHNA KUMAR 

SHARMA 

SKRISHNA PATHAK 
GAJENDRA SINGH 

NAYAK 

POL 

B 61.6 HUM 

A RAHUL NAYAK POL 

MR. SANJEEV KUMAR 7737322799 11187408 57.6 A MOHIT KUMAR HUM 

MOTISHANKER 

SHARAM 

BHUPENDRA KUMAR 

MITTAL 

MAHAVEER SHARMA 

ANIL KUMAR 

MADHAV CHOUHAN 

SURESH KUMAR 

PUSPRAJ SINGHAL 

24 12688 10-B SUMIT SHARMA 9413500254 11187449| 57.2 HUM POL 

9414654308 11187399 56.8 

9460677003 11187433| 56.6 

8949429506 11187456| 

7849954907 11187401 

9588089060 11187512 55 HUM POL 

9610677194 

9887506326 

POL HUM 

HUM 

HUM 

HUM 

SAMRIDDHI MITTAL 11598 

11645 

KV1KOTA 

KV1KOTA 

KV1kOTA 

10901 

11506 

A 25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

JAYESH SHARMA 

ARTI KUMARI 

SHIVAM CHOUHAN 

LAXMI THANWAL 

JIYA SINGHAL 

PRIYANSHU 

KALOSIYA 

HARSH 

B 

56 ECO 

55.8 POL 

C 11187468 54.8 HUM POL 

SANJAY KUMAR 111874111 54.6 HUM POL 

PRAVEEN KUMAR 

NIRMAL 

SAHID AHMED 

PREM PRASAD 

KHANDURI 

ANIL KUMAR ROY 

HARI BAN GOSWAMI 

MAHENDRA KUMA 

RPATIDAR 

MOHAN LAL GURJAR 

POL 9828744850 11187429 

8118843624 11187409 

8630036803 11187542 

9815953226 11187402 

8741014010 11187508 

9461042643 11187393 

6377272954 

32 11401 B 53.6 HUM 

52.8 

51.4 

51.2 

51 

51 

HUM 11084 

15738 

14557 

12028 

1926 

SAHIL AHMED 

TANYA KHANDURI 

SUMIT KUMAR ROY 

JYOTI GOSWAMI 

LATA PATIDAR 

NIRBHAY GURJAR 

10-A 33 

34 

35 

36 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

POL 

XD HUM 

HUM A 

D HUM 

HUM 3/ 

C 
38 15485 1187490 49.6 HUM 

(Kend 



39 

40 

41 

42 

11628 

10919 

13924 

14756 

XB 

D 

D 

b 

ROHIT BAGRI 7340695076 11187442 

7427801293 

9829643528 11187502 

7568313948 11187452 

7348200929 11187439 43.8 

RAM PRASAD BAGRI 49.4 

49 

47.4 

47.2 

HUM 

HUM 

HUM 

POL 

ECO 

POL 

AKANKSHA KUMARI JANG BAHADUR 11187494 

BHAVYAJEET SINGH 

VIRENDRA PRATAP 

SINGH 

NIKHIL VERMA 

MANJEET SINGH 

NIHAL SINGH 

UMA SHANKAR 

HUM 

43 12345 X-B HUM POL VERMA 

Sounolup guu) 

PRINCIPAL) 
wT Prhnelpel 

frTaru /Kendlygs Wdo 

3eo P2A0T 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 KOTA 

CLASS XI PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST 2020-21 

(ELIGIBLE STUDENTS OF KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1, KOTA FOR COMMERCE STREAM) 
SN CLASS 

SEC 

PASS 

% 
ADMN STREAM SUB REMARK NAME OF STUDENT 

MRITYUNJAY 

KUMAR YADAV 

CHESHTA MEENA 

DEV SINGH 

KACHHAWAHA 

ASMA 

FATHERS NAME MOBILE X ROLL 

6350223630 11187517 84.2 

8107931116 11187386 

9636037124 11187459 66.4 

8824332649 11187457 66 

9462971824 11187400 66 COMM HIN 

8838930822 11187523 66 COMM 

9461009523 11187424 64.8 

9929194565 11187472 64.4 

6350430512 11187454 

9350376396 11187416 61.6 

7727884665 11187531 

9461240870 11187444 

8376982998 11187532 59.4 COMM 

9950333298 11187451 50 COMM 

14531 

11927 

11530 

12756 

14343 

KVIKOTA 

11525 

COMM 

COMM 

COMM 

COMM 

D SANTOSH YADAV MTH 

LALIT KUMAR MEENA 
BRIJRAJ 

KACHHAWAHA 

AHSAN ALI 

MANOJ KUMAR 

GUPTA 

V RAJASEKAR 

YOGESH JAIN 

67 

3 C 

C HIN 

A SHIKHAR GUPTA 

R RAVINA HIN 

7 8 BARKHA JAIN COMM MTH 

8 15395 C MANPREET KAUR MANJIT SINGH COMM MTH 

KULDEEP SINGH 

SATISH SINGH 

BHADORIA 

RAJESH MAHAWAR 

15549 B PARDEEP SINGH 62.6 COMM HIN 

KANISHKRAJ SINGH 

BHADORIA 
VAISHALI 

MAHAWAR 

S.PRAVEEN KUMAR 

10 15357 A COMM HIN 

11 

12 

13 

14 

11433 

13928 

15569 

11524 

D 60.6 COMM 

SSRAJA B 

D 

B VANDANA KUMARI JAGDISH BEELWAL 

60.2 COMM HIN 

HIN 

HIN 

HARSH RAJ RAJESH KUMAR 

(NOT ELIGIBLE STUDENTS OF OTHER KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA FOR COMMERCE STREAM) 

SN CLASS PASS 

% 
ADMN NAME OF STUDENT FATHERS NAME MOBILE X ROLL STREAM SUB REMARK 

SEC 

C KV2KOTA 0 ROUSHIT SINGH CHANDAN SINGH 9001015130 11188186 49.4 COMM 
BELOW 55% 

** COMMERCE STREAM AVAILABLE IN KV NO.2 KOTA & BELOW 55% 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 KOTA 

CLASS XI PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST -2020-21 

(ELIGIBLE STUDENTS OF OTHER KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA FOR SCIENCE STREAM) 

PASS 
% 

SN CLASS 

SEC 

NAME OF 

STUDENT 
ADMN FATHERS NAME MOBILE X ROLL STREAM SUB REMARK 

KAMLESH KUMAR 
1 BSFRAMGARH KVTC SONU SAINI 9829844007 11175658 67.4 SC BIO/HIN 

SAINI 

KENDRIYA vIDYALAYA NO.1 KOTA 

CLASS XI PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST-2020-21 
(NOT ELIGIBLE STUDENTS OF OTHER KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA FOR SCIENCE STREAM*) 

PASS NAME OOF 

STUDENT 
SN CLASS 

SEC 
STREAM 

SC 

SC 

REMARK 

SCIENCE 

STREAM 

AVAILABLE 

IN KV 

NO.2 

KOTA 

ADMN FATHERS NAME MOBILE X ROLL SUB 
% 

BIO/MTH PRASHANT KUMAR BHAGWAN SINGH 

SAVITRI KUMARI 

SHAW 

1 KV2KOTA 8442067574 11188229 87.8 

9239757041 11188187 86 LAW KUMAR SHAW 

DEVENDRA KUMAR 

GAUTAM 
BHAGWAN SINGH 

AMRIT LAL YADAV 

2 KV2KOTA 

11188196 86 8074195954 

8442067574 11188231 83.6 

9414445534 11188199 73.8 

SC 

SC 

SC 

3 KV2KOTA 0 ADITYA GAUTAM 

BIO/MTH 
BIO/HIN 

KV2KOTA PRINCE KUMAR 4 
5 KV2KOTA AMAN YADAV 

* SCIENCE STREAM AVAILABLE IN KV N0.2 KOTA 

PRINCIPAL) 
T Principa 

fTr/Kendriya Vidyalag 
E (TST) KOTA 

Dudlupan) 

Pia-324002 

a-33s o 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 KOTA 
CLASS XI PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST 2020-21 

(ELIGIBLE STUDENTS OF OTHER KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA FOR HUMANITIES STREAM) SN CLASS 

SEC 
ADMN PASS 

% 

NAME OF STUDENNT FATHERS NAME MOBILE X ROLL STREAM SUB REMARK 

PRADYUMAN 
SINGH FOUZDAR 

APARNA 

SHAKYAWAR 

AJAY SINGH 

FOUZDAR 
MUKESH KUMAR 

SHAKYAWAR 
VIRENDRA KUMAR JI 

SONI 
ABDUL WAHID 

PATHAN 

AFTAB ALAM 

1 KV2KOTA 9660018088 11188228 811 

9828016658 11188202 78.8 

9414329587 11176377 

HUM ECO 

2 KV2KOTA 
HUM POL 

3 KVJHALAWAR HARDIK SONI 71.2 HUM POL 

4 KVANTA 

KV2KOTA 

KV2KOTA 

FAIZAN PATHAN 9001566707 

9887214848 11188178 56 

9460235187 11188184 52.9 

9036061977 11188210 51 

64 6 HUM ECO 

5 MAHIR ALAM 

PARIKSHITA 

CHOBDAR 

DILRAJ MEENA 

HUM POL 

6 DINDAYAL HUM POL 

SURESH KUMAR 
MEENA 

KV2KOTA 

KV2KOTA 

KV2KOTA 

7 HUM 

SUDEEP MEENA 

YASHVENDRA 
SINGH 

PRITEE BAI 

POL 

POL 

POL 

8 SHIVCHARAN MEENA 9783980256 11188190 50.6 HUM 

9 7688811647 11188194 48.4 

7597700302 11188243 47.8 

9001018755 11188171 47.6 

8189801107 11188183 45 

RANVEER SINGH HUM 

10 KV2KOTA BABULAL MEENA HUM ECO 

11 KV2KOTA ALINA GORI MOHAMMAD ISLA HUM ECO 

12 NIKHIL SHARMA KV2KOTA RAJULAL SHARMA HUM POL 

(NOT ELIGIBLE STUDENTS OF OTHER KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA FOR HUMANITIES STREAM) 
SN CLASS 

SEC 
PASS 

% 
ADMN NAME OF STUDENT FATHERS NAME MOBILE X ROLL STREAM SUB REMARK 

13 KV2KOTA FARHAT NAWAJ AFTAB ALAM 9887214848 11188212 52 HUM 

* SUBJECT COMBINATION APPLIED NOT AVAILABLE IN KV NO.1 KOTA 
Saudu aun 

rtYRRINGIPAL) 

e(T AA 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 KOTA 

REJECTED LIST OF STUDENTS FOR CLASS XI (NON KV STUDENT) 

SN CLASS 

SEC 
ADMN PASS NAME OF STUDENT 

GEETANSHI 

DUGGAR 

KARNAGI JAIN 

HIMANSHU GURJAR 

LAKSHITA SINGH 

JEENA 

MONIKA VAID 

ANJALI 

NISHTHA SHUKLA 

MOHAMMAD ADIL 

VIPAN KUMAR 

FATHERS NAME MOBILE X ROLL STREAM SUB REMARK 
% 

NARENDRA KUMAR 

DUGGAR 

VISHNU PRAKASH JAIN 

PAVAN SINGH GURJAR 

1NON KV 0 9414187411 11194199 91.6 

9828152804 11194217 91.2 

9784788333 11194675 87.6 SC 

7375054478 11194225 87 

SC NON KV 

NON KV 0 

NON KV 0 

NON KV 

NON KV 

NON KV 

NON KV 

2 HUM 

3 MTH/HIN 

4 JAMAN SINGH JEENA HUM ECO 

NON KV 

NON KV0 
NON KV 0 

NON KV 0 

NON KV0 

NON KV0 

NON KV 0 

NON KV 0 

7073459166 11189175 76.6 COMM 

8000672511 11190171 73.4 

9929198891 11189490 71.33 HUM 

8239353197 11194317 70.8 

9571669885 11190825 65.8 

9413440559 11190448 64 

9829794329 11193826 60.6 

7300352574 11194293 55.6 

NON KV 

NON KV 

NON KV 

NON KV 

NON KV 

NON KV 

5 0 PARDEEP VAID 

SHAILENDRA KUMAR 

ARUN SHUKLA 

MOHAMMAD SALIM 

NIRBHAN SINGH 

NARENDRA KUMAR 
JANGID 

BIO/HIN 

ECO 

MTH/HIN 

MTH/HIN 

BIO/HIN 

SC 

8 SC 

SC 

SC 

COMM 

HUM 

9 

10 DISHA JANGID 

11 SHRADHA SHRESHTY AKHILESH KUMAR HIN NON KV 

12 YASH AGARWAL GIRRAJ PRASAD NON KV 

PRÍNCIPAL) aunelusA 

aPyhoolpat 
ruRTT /Kendriya Vidytae 

Pin-32400 
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